MAISON

Kaleidoscope






Novis Vesper

Kaleidoscope

H \
=

~.

Novis
type: full bady

Juno
type: full bady

Whisper
type: full bady

Lucerne
type: full bady

Leda
type: full bady

Vesper
type: foil

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft






Miracle
type: coated

Spectre
type: foil

Luna
type: coated

Olympus
type: full bady

Flicker
type: coated

Pearl
type: full bady

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Spectre

Siren
type: coated

Masina
type: full bady

Siren

Aurora
type: full bady

Umbra
type: full bady

Nebula
type: coated

Tempest
type: full bady

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft






Sorcery

Vapor
type: full bady

Circe
type: coated

Supernatural
type: coated

Sorcery
type: full bady

Somber
type: full bady

Phoebe

type: coated

Selene
type: coated

Excaliber
type: coated

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Arcadia
type: 24k

Osiris
type: 24k

Pluto
type: full bady

Paris
type: full bady

Spellbound
type: 24k

Enigma
type: 24k

Endora
type: full bady

Poseidon
type: full bady

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Spellbound

10



11

12



Merlin
type: full bady

Hades
type: full bady

Gothic
type: coated

Styx
type: full bady

Djinn
type: coated

Nyx
type: coated

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
13 Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Hades

Egyptian
type: coated

Minerva
type: full bady

Babylon

Vibro
type: full bady

Babylon
type: foil

Velum
type: coated

Alchemy
type: full bady

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

14



15

16



17

Hypnos

Nox
type: full bady

Scylla
type: coated

Hypnos
type: foil

Lago
type: full bady

Galene
type: foil

Kanaloa
type: coated

Acqua
type: foil

Greecian
type: full bady

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Mayan
type: full bady

Hapi
type: full bady

Electra
type: coated

Ethereal
type: full bady

Asteria
type: coated

Freja
type: coated

Spirit
type: full bady

Alma
type: full bady

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Freja

18



Brio
type: full bady

Neptune
type: coated

Atlantis
type: full bady

Mera
type: coated

Rivis
type: full bady

Grotto
type: coated

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
19 Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Mera

Elysium
type: foil

Asgard
type: foil

Elysium

Bermuda
type: full bady

Avalon
type: coated

Lemuria
type: coated

Calypso
type: foil

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

20



21

22



23

Ambrosia

Ness
type: full bady

Aquarius
type: full bady

Ambrosia
type: full bady

Media
type: full bady

Daphne
type: full bady

Cleo
type: full bady

Pisces
type: coated

Peridot
type: coated

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Martini
type: coated

Mojo
type: full bady

Envy
type: full bady

Eden
type: full bady

Trickster
type: full bady

Saturn
type: full bady

Voodoo
type: coated

Viren
type: coated

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Envy

24



25



Atlas
type: foil

Demeter
type: foil

Verdant
type: foil

Phoenicain
type: coated

Flora
type: foil

Epoch
type: foil

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
27 Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Demeter

Jinx

Shangri-La

type: foll

Adonis
type: foil

Deity
type: coated

Champagne
type: coated

Jinx
type: foil

Splendor
type: full bady

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

28



29



31

Halo

Halo
type: full bady

Nectar
type: full bady

Antiquity
type: full bady

Vesta
type: full bady

Opulence
type: full bady

Gwyn
type: full bady

Cronos
type: full bady

Lux
type: full bady

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Byzantium
type: full bady

Haunted
type: full bady

Sorceress
type: full bady

Druid
type: foil

Horus
type: full bady

Potion
type: full bady

Mystic
type: coated

Arbor
type: foil

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Druid

32



33

34



Tamil
type: full bady

El Dorado
type: 24k

Enlightenment
type: full bady

Sphinx
type: foil

Midas
type: 24k

Apollo
type: foil

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
35 Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Solis
type: coated

Valhalla

type: coated

Enchantress
type: full bady

Camelot
type: full bady

Pegasus
type: full bady

Taurus
type: full bady

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

36



37



39

Vulcan

Vulcan
type: 24k

Talus
type: 24k

Volito
type: foil

Corona
type: full bady

Cinder
type: 24k

Igneous
type: foil

Stella
type: full bady

Citrea
type: full bady

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Argo
type: full bady

Helios
type: coated

Ember
type: foil

Anubis
type: full bady

Ra
type: coated

Sol
type: foil

Baraque
type: coated

Opus
type: coated

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Sol

40



42



Eros
type: full bady

Exuberance
type: foil

Cupid
type: full bady

Vex
type: full bady

Venus
type: full bady

Paradise
type: full bady

Exuberance

Fiora
type: full bady

Muse
type: coated

Holocene

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
43 Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Pomona
type: full bady

Pandora
type: full bady

Holocene
type: foil

Jovial
type: coated

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

44






a7

Gemini

Tyre
type: full bady

Victorian
type: full bady

Lyra
type: coated

Orion
type: full bady

Aura
type: full bady

Gemini
type: foil

Cassiopeia
type: coated

Psyche
type: coated

Unit: 12 7/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Andromeda
type: foil

Obscure
type: foil

Origin
type: foil

Euphoria
type: 24k

Origin

Rhapsody
type: full bady

Jester
type: full bady

Ancient
type: foil

Libra
type: foil

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

48



49

50



Ares
type: foil

Scorpio
type: coated

Medieval
type: coated

Rococo
type: full bady

Hestia
type: coated

Sangria
type: coated

Unit: 127/8"x 12 7/8"
51 Unit Yield: 1.15 sqft
Yield per box: 11.52 sqft

Piece size: Square 5/8"
Sheets per box: 10
Pallet Yield: 829.44 sqft

Ares

Sangria

52



INDEX

53

A

Acqua 17
Adonis 28
Alchemy 14
Alma 18
Ambrosia 23
Ancient 48
Andromeda 48
Antiquity 31
Anubis 40
Apollo 35
Aquarius 23
Arbor 32
Arcadia 10
Ares 51
Argo 40
Asgard 20
Asteria 18
Atlantis 19
Atlas 27
Aura 47
Aurora 6

Aurora 20
B

Babylon 14
Baraque 40
Bermuda 20
Brio 19
Byzantium 32
C

Calypso 20
Camelot 36
Cassiopeia 47
Champagne 28
Cinder 39
Circe 9
Citrea 39
Cleo 23
Corona 39
Cronos 31
Cupid 43

D

Daphue 23
Deity 28
Demeter 27
Djinn 13
Druid 32
E

Eden 24
Egyptian 14
El Dorado 35
Electra 18
Elysium 20
Ember 40
Enchantress 36
Endora 10
Enigma 10
Enlightenment 35
Envy 24
Epoch 27
Eros 43
Ethereal 18

Euphoria 48 Haunted 32
Excaliber 9 Helios 40
Exuberance 43 Hestia 51
Holocene 44
F Horus 32
Fiore 44 Hypnos 17
Flicker 5
Flora 27 I-J
Freja 18 Igneous 39
Jester 48
G Jinx 28
Galene 17 Jovial 44
Gemini 47 Juno 2
Gothic 13
Greecian 17 K-L
Grotto 19 Kanaloa 17
Gwyn 31 Lago 17
Leda 2
H Lemuria 20
Hades 13 Libra 48
Halo 31 Lucerne 2
Hapi 18 Luna 5

Lux 31
Lyra 47
M

Martini 24
Masina 6
Mayan 18
Media 23
Medieval 51
Mera 19
Merlim 13
Midas 35
Minerva 14
Miracle 5
Mojo 24
Muse 44
Mystic 32
N

Nebula 6
Nectar 31
Neptune 19

54



INDEX

55

V-W

Valhalla 36
Vapor 9
Velum 14
Venus 43
Verdant 27
Vesper 2
Vesta 31
Vex 43
Vibeo 14
Victorian 47
Viren 24
Volito 39
Voodoo 24
Vulcan 39
Whisper 2

Ness 23
Novis 2
Nox 17
Nyx 13
o)

Obscure 48
Olympus 5
Opulence 31
Opus 40
Origin 48
Orion 47
Osiris 10
P

Pandora 44
Paradise 43
Paris 10
Payche 47
Pearl 5
Pegasus 36
Peridot 23

Phoebe 9
Phoenician 27
Pisces 23
Pluto 10
Pomona 44
Poseidon 10
Potion 32
R

Ra 40
Rhapsody 48
Rivis 19
Rococo 51
S

Sangria 51
Saturn 24
Scorpio 51
Scylla 17
Selene 9
Shangri-La 28
Siren 6

Sol 40
Solis 36
Somber 9
Sorceress 32
Sorcery 9
Spectre 5
Spellbound 10
Sphinx 35
Spirit 18
Splendor 28
Stella 39
Styx 13
Supernatural 9
T-U

Talus 39
Tamil 35
Taurus 36
Tempest 6
Trickster 24
Tyre 47
Umbra 6













	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23
	页 24
	页 25
	页 26
	页 27



